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MULTI FITTINGS

LAYING LENGTH

ADAPTER COUPLING (SEWER HxDWV S)

H1xS
SIZEPS

4x4

PART
NUMBER
294684
0261066x6

8x8
10x10
12x12
18x18
24x24

294711
294725
294738
294761
294776

F
P
F

F
F

F
F

ODSL
REF

SUPERCEDES: 2005 06 30

NOTE:Refer to Page LPD5 for Molded hub detail

ISSUE DATE: 2018 02 07

     Refer to Page LPD5-1 for Fabricated hub detail

SPIGOT

PS
DWV

SOLVENT
WELD
HUB
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O
D

SL

     Refer to Page LPD5-2 for Sewer hub detail

- 4.5004.215
- 6.6256.275
- 8.6258.400
- 10.75010.500
- 12.75012.500
- 18.00018.701
- 24.00024.803

SEWER


	Model

